iC\Li‘(

APPLE BIRCHER MUESLLI 18.5
With seeds, nuts, dried apricots, raspberry coconut
yoghurt & fresh fruit

AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH (GFO) 16.5
- Hash browns ahoM5
- Greek feta sh oM
CALIFORNIA TOAST 18.5

Cashew cream & smashed avo on sourdough with ginger beet
sauerkraut, fresh dill & crispy kale

GREEN ‘EGGS’ ON TURKISH (GFO) 19.5
Tofu scramble with pesto, zucchini ribbons and spinach.

Topped with rocket, dukkah and fresh chilli.

- on a croissant +4.5

ZUCCHINI FRITTERS (GF) 21.5
Served with our house made mint and dill tatziki, on a bed of
garden greens with balsamic glaze dressing, roasted cherry
tomatoes, and avocado.

CREAMY MUSHROOM ROSTI 21.5
Golden potato rosti smothered in a creamy mushroom alfredo,
topped with ginger-beet sauerkraut, sprinkled with fresh dill,
sourdough, and a side of our chilli jam

BREAKFAST BURRITO (GFO) 21.5
Spiced rice, scrambled tofu, black beans, spinach,
salsa, hash brown wrapped in a soft tortilla

- add guacamole +5.0
STICKY ‘DUCK’ TOASTIE 18.5
On garlic Turkish with wombok slaw, cucumber and chilli jam

- side of fries +6.0
CAESAR WRAP 18.5

Crisp cos lettuce, spinach, garlic croutons, parmesan,
tomato, golden fried tempeh, and our caesar dressing,
wrapped in a soft tortilla

- add avocado +5.0
- add crumbed chicken +9.5
(GFO) gluten free options +3.5

Most dishes have gluten free options, please ask!

CLASSIC BURGER 22.5
‘Meat’ pattie with caramelised onion, lettuce lettuce, tomato,
cheese, pickles, mustard & tomato sauce served with fries

KIMCHI BURGER 22.5
Crumbed schnitzel with cheese, coleslaw, sriracha mayo and
kimchi, served with fries

BUILD YOUR OWN BAOS!!! 21.5
Three soft fluffy baos, wombok slaw, fresh cucumber,

tapioca chips and satay sauce. Served with your choice of
sticky ‘duck’ or f‘crumbed chicken’

GREENS AND GRAINS SALAD (GFO) 19.5
A delicious mix of salad greens with tri-coloured quinoa,
parmesan, croutons, golden fried tempeh, finished with our
green tahini vinaigrette dressing

- Avocado +5.0

CAESAR SALAD 18 .5
Crisp cos lettuce, spinach, garlic croutons, parmesan,
golden fried tempeh, and our caesar dressing

- add avocado +4.0
- add ‘crumbed chicken’ +9.5
EGGPLANT FRIES 12.5
Chunky eggplant fries served with miso aioli.

CALAMARI Small/ Large 12.5/18.5

Locally grown white oyster mushrooms. Lightly crumbed
and served with our house made aioli, on a bed of rocket,
with fresh lemon.

BOWL OF FRIES / SIDE OF FRIES 10.5/ 6.0
with aioli

SIDES

TOAST 1 PIECE

ROASTED CHERRY TOMATOES
MUSHROOMS

HASH BROWNS

AVOCADO

GREEK FETA

GOLDEN FRIED TEMPEH
SCRAMBLED TOFU

CRUMBED CHICKEN

(2]

(4]
Gl O G ol 0 O

©



iC\Li‘(

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

SHORT MACCHIATO

LONG MACCHIATO

LATTE / FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO
LONG BLACK

SINGLE ORIGIN FILTER COFFEE
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

MATCHA LATTE

TURMERIC LATTE

CHAI LATTE

BABYCCINO

EXTRA SHOT / MAPLE SYRUP / VANILLA SYRUP / CARAMEL SYRUP

ORGANIC TEAS

PEPPERMINT / CAMOMILE / CHAI / SENCHA / EARL GREY
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

SMOOTHIES

PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA SMOOTHIE
Coconut milk, vanilla bean ice cream, dash of cinnamon

MANGO SMOOTHIE
Mango, vanilla bean ice cream, mango nectar,
toasted coconut

GREEN SMOOTHIE
Mango, banana, kale, spinach, coconut water

ADD

- Vanilla protein

- Hemp seed protein
- Barley Grass

- Espresso Shot

3.5

4.0

4.0

5.0
5/6
4.5 /5.5
7.0
5.5/6.5
5/6
5.5 /6.5
5.5/6.5
5.5/6.5

0.5

7.0

12.5

12.5

12.5

TE

+0.5

COLD

ICED COFFEE

ICED CHOCOLATE
ICED LATTE

ICED LONG BLACK
ICED FILTER COFFEE
ICED MOCHA

- add ice cream

ICED MATCHA LATTE (pure organic and unsweetened)
ICED CHAI LATTE

COLD PRESSED JUIGES

SUMMER GREENS
— Spinach, Pineapple, Kale, Apple, Cucumber, Mint

GINGER NINJA
— Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Tumeric

JACK ROSE
— Apple, Lemon, Raspberry, Mint

ORANGE JUICE
— Zesty, with pulp and packed with Vitamin C

COCONUT WATER
SPARKLING WATER

SPARKLING WATER INFUSION (only 1g of sugar)
See fridge for selection

DICKI'S COFFEE BEANS

DICKI’S BLEND 250¢g
DICKI’S BLEND 1 kg
SINGLE ORIGIN 250g

8.5
8.5
6.5
5.5
7.0
7.0
+2.5
7.5
7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

6.5

7.0
4/7

7.5

15
55
18.5



