



9.5

APPLE BIRCHER MUESLI With seeds, nuts, dried apricots, raspberry coconut yoghurt & fresh fruit	18.5	CLASSIC BURGER 'Meat' pattie with caramelised onion, lettuce lettuce, ton cheese, pickles, mustard & tomato sauce served with fries	
AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH (GFO) - Hash browns - Greek feta	16.5 +5.5 +5.0	KIMCHI BURGER Crumbed schnitzel with cheese, coleslaw, sriracha mayo and kimchi, served with fries	22.5 d
CALIFORNIA TOAST Cashew cream & smashed avo on sourdough with ginger beet sauerkraut, fresh dill & crispy kale	18.5	BUILD YOUR OWN BAOS!!! Three soft fluffy baos, wombok slaw, fresh cucumber, tapioca chips and satay sauce. Served with your choice of sticky 'duck' or 'crumbed chicken'	21.5
GREEN 'EGGS' ON TURKISH (GFO) Tofu scramble with pesto, zucchini ribbons and spinach. Topped with rocket, dukkah and fresh chilli. - on a croissant	19.5 +4.5	GREENS AND GRAINS SALAD (GFO) A delicious mix of salad greens with tri-coloured quinoa, parmesan, croutons, golden fried tempeh, finished with our green tahini vinaigrette dressing - Avocado	
ZUCCHINI FRITTERS (GF) Served with our house made mint and dill tatziki, on a be garden greens with balsamic glaze dressing, roasted chern tomatoes, and avocado.		CAESAR SALAD Crisp cos lettuce, spinach, garlic croutons, parmesan, golden fried tempeh, and our caesar dressing - add avocado - add 'crumbed chicken'	18.5 +4.0 +9.5
CREAMY MUSHROOM ROSTI Golden potato rosti smothered in a creamy mushroom alfred topped with ginger-beet sauerkraut, sprinkled with fresh sourdough, and a side of our chilli jam		TO SHARE EGGPLANT FRIES Chunky eggplant fries served with miso aioli.	12.5
BREAKFAST BURRITO (GFO) Spiced rice, scrambled tofu, black beans, spinach, salsa, hash brown wrapped in a soft tortilla - add guacamole	21.5 +5.0		
STICKY 'DUCK' TOASTIE On garlic Turkish with wombok slaw, cucumber and chilli j - side of fries	18.5	BOWL OF FRIES / SIDE OF FRIES with aioli	5 / 6.0
CAESAR WRAP Crisp cos lettuce, spinach, garlic croutons, parmesan, tomato, golden fried tempeh, and our caesar dressing, wrapped in a soft tortilla - add avocado - add crumbed chicken	18.5 +5.0 +9.5	SIDES TOAST 1 PIECE ROASTED CHERRY TOMATOES MUSHROOMS HASH BROWNS AVOCADO	3.5 8 8 5.5
(GFO) gluten free options Most dishes have gluten free options, please ask!	+3.5	GREEK FETA GOLDEN FRIED TEMPEH SCRAMBLED TOFU	5 6 8

CRUMBED CHICKEN



- Espresso Shot



HOT		0010	
НОТ		COLD	
ESPRESSO	3.5	ICED COFFEE	8.5
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4.0	ICED CHOCOLATE	8.5
SHORT MACCHIATO	4.0	ICED LATTE	6.5
LONG MACCHIATO LATTE / FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO	5.0 5 / 6	ICED LONG BLACK ICED FILTER COFFEE	5.5 7.0
LONG BLACK	4.5 / 5.5	ICED MOCHA	7.0
SINGLE ORIGIN FILTER COFFEE	7.0	- add ice cream	+2.5
MOCHA	5.5 / 6.5	ICED MATCHA LATTE (pure organic and unsweetened)	7.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	5 / 6	ICED CHAI LATTE	7.5
MATCHA LATTE	5.5 / 6.5		
TURMERIC LATTE	5.5 / 6.5		
CHAILATTE	5.5 / 6.5	COLD PRESSED JUICES	
BABYCCINO EXTRA SHOT / MAPLE SYRUP / VANILLA SYRUP / CARAMEL SYRUP	2 0.5		
EXTRA SHOT / MAPLE STROP / VANILLA STROP / CARAMEL STROP	0.5	SUMMER GREENS	7.5
		- Spinach, Pineapple, Kale, Apple, Cucumber, Mint	
ORGANIC TEAS		GINGER NINJA	7.5
ORGANIC IEAS		- Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Tumeric	
PEPPERMINT / CAMOMILE / CHAI / SENCHA / EARL GREY	7.0	JACK ROSE	7.5
ENGLISH BREAKFAST		- Apple, Lemon, Raspberry, Mint	7.5
		Apple, Lomon, Maspacing, Mine	
		ORANGE JUICE	6.5
SMOOTHIES		 Zesty, with pulp and packed with Vitamin C 	
OMOOTHILO		COCONUT WATER	7.0
PEANUT BUTTER & BANANA SMOOTHIE	12.5	OCCORD WATER	1.0
Coconut milk, vanilla bean ice cream, dash of cinnamon		SPARKLING WATER	4/7
MANGO SMOOTHIE	12.5	SPARKLING WATER INFUSION (only 1g of sugar)	7.5
Mango, vanilla bean ice cream, mango nectar,		See fridge for selection	
toasted coconut		Ŭ	
		DIOVI'O OOFFEE DEANO	
GREEN SMOOTHIE	12.5	DICKI'S COFFEE BEANS	
Mango, banana, kale, spinach, coconut water		DICKI'S BLEND 250g	15
ADD	+3	DICKI'S BLEND 1 kg	55
- Vanilla protein	13	SINGLE ORIGIN 250g	18.5
- Hemp seed protein			
- Barley Grass			
	. 0		

+0.5